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12°

13°
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15°
16°
17
18°
190

NOME

Daniel Monteiro
Tiago Li

Hugo Santos
David Bessa
Miguel Cunha
Ricardo Correia
Leonardo Pereira
José Magalhaes
Duarte Costa
Sebastido Lages
Diogo Esteves
Francisco Silva
Pedro Olhero
Alexandre Faria
Ricardo Couto
Rodrigo Paulo
Joao Silva
Alexandre Queirés
Francisco Oliveira
Jodo Rodrigues
Hugo Rodrigues
Gongalo Gomes
André Batista
Luis Maciel
Marco Rodrigues
Tomas Costa
Joao Gomes
Diogo Rodrigues
Francisco Wahnon
Silas Monteiro

CLUBE

LFC Lourosa

CD S&o Roque
Sporting CP

CA Madalena

Ala Nun'Alvares
AR Novelense
LFC Lourosa

Ala Nun'Alvares
Boa Hora FC

CA Madalena
Clube Top Spin
Sporting CP
CCR Arrabaes
ACD Sao Joao
AR Novelense
INDEPENDENTE
Ala Nun'Alvares
CCR Arrabaes
IFC Torrense

IFC Torrense
Nucleo de Valongo
CD 1° de Maio
CTM Mirandela
GDCS Juncal

CD 1° de Maio
SC Torres
GDCAAA Guilhabreu
APEEAE Mundéo
Sporting CP

CCR Arrabaes

LICENCA

67511
50749
67207
67522
66188
67658
66626
65936
68708
66748
67626
67676
67471
64710
67516
68214
66187
67118
70103
67617
66661
67596
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67808
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67262
69277
70395
68588
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1° TORNEIO JUVENTUDE SANGUEDO
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7° TORNEIO JOAO MONTEIRO
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RANKING ATLETAS
CADETES MASCULINOS
2015/ 2016
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CCAMPEONATO NACIONAL INDIVIDUAL
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110
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40
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V TORNEIO DE CONDEIXA-A-NOVA
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TORNEIO CIDADE DE LISBOA
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TOTAL

542
420
482
485
430
390
460
370
447
442
317
377
388
265
322
267
240
308
267
245
243
205
199
192
187
194
195
210
181
207

TOTAL
FINAL

470
420
410
400
380
365
360
345
340
320
317
315
290
265
260
255
240
235
235
225
219
205
199
192
187
186
183
174
169
159



RANKING ATLETAS
CADETES MASCULINOS

2015/ 2016
31° Pedro Moreira CA Madalena 68228 17 12 17 12 9 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 12 9 25 0 0 17 12 0 0 0 0 0 17 40 0 0 138 138
32 David Fangueiro AR Novelense 69596 17 - 17 - 9 25 17 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 25 17 12 0 17 12 17 12 9 25 9 25 0 0 0 172 136
33° Guilherme Coimbra SC Torres 71788 0 0 0 0 0 9 25 0 9 8 0 0 0o 9 8 0 17 12 0 0 0 0 0 17 40 17 12 2 25 130 130
34° Rafael Ribeiro CCR Arrabaes 66639 0 0 17 - 17 - 0 0 0 0 o 17 - 17 12 0 9 25 17 12 0 17 12 9 25 9 25 17 12 0 0 0 159 123
35° Joao Lourengo IFC Torrense 70176 0 0 0 0 0 (17 (129 25 5 15 0o 17 12 0 17 5 17 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 40 0 0 121 121
36° Tomas Ferreira ACM Madeira 67660 17 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 15 17 12 0 0 0 17 12 3 20 0 0 0 0 9 50 0 0 121 121
37 André Venancio SL Benfica 69871 0 0 0 0 09 25 17 12 17 5 0 0 0 5 15 0 0 0 0 17 12 0 0 0 9 25 3 20 114 114
38° Pedro Castro LFC Lourosa 69744 0 0 17 12 9 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 12 0 0 0 17 12 9 25 0 9 25 0 11 111
39° Pedro Gongalves Vitéria FC 69911 0o 17 12 0 0 0 9 25 9 25 5 15 0 9 25 0o 9 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 110
40°  Guilherme Paulo INDEPENDENTE 68955 0 0 0 9 25 0o 17 12 0 5 15 0 0 0 5 15 0 0 0 17 12 0 0 9 25 0 0 0 104 104
41° Vicente Gouveia CTM Vila Real 71013 17 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 12 0 17 12 9 25 0 0 9 25 0 17 12 0 0 0 98 98
42° Vitor Pinto AR Novelense 68248 17 - 0o 17 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 12 0o 17 12 0 0 17 12 17 12 9 25 17 12 0 0 0 109 97
43° José Diogo Boa Hora FC 69435 17 12 0 0 0 0 17 12 0 9 8 0 17 12 0 9 8 0 17 12 0 0 0 9 25 0 0 0 0 89 89
44°  Pedro Alvadia SL Benfica 69383 0 0 0 17 12 0 0 0 9 8 0 17 12 0 17 5 0 0 0 0 17 12 0 0 0 9 25 5 15 89 89
45°  Joao Reis ACROF 69342 0 0 0 9 25 0 0 0 0 0 0o 17 12 0 0 0 0 0o 17 12 0 17 12 0 9 25 0 86 86
46° Joao Carmelita Sao Cosme TM 67794 0 17 12 9 25 0 0 0 17 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 12 0 17 12 0 0 17 12 0 0 0 85 85
47° Tiago Rocha Ala Nun'Alvares 70906 0 0 17 12 17 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 12 17 12 0 0 17 12 9 25 0 0 0 0 85 85
48° Afonso Camara CD 1° de Maio 68498 0 17 12 0 0 0 0 9 25 0 5 15 17 12 0 0 0 0 5 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 79 79
49°  Gongalo Cunha IFC Torrense 69293 0 0 0 0 17 12 5 35 0 0 0 0 9 8 17 12 0 0 17 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 79 79
50° José Dias CR Ledes Porto Salvo 69232 0 0 0 0 0 | NSNS 0 0 0 17 12 0 17 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 12 0 0 5 15 79 79
51° Anténio Carvalho CA Madalena 69397 0 0 17 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 17 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 12 17 40 0 0 76 76
52° Andre Maia CA Madalena 71027 0 17 12 17 12 17 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 17 12 0 0 17 12 0 17 12 0 0 0 72 72
53° Bruno Reis Montamora SC 69489 0 0 0o 17 12 0o 17 12 oM 17 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 12 0 0 0 9 25 0 66 66
54° Miguel Rocha SC Torres 71758 0 0 0 0 0 17 12 0 17 5 0 0 0 17 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 25 5 15 62 62
55°  David Santos CTM Oliveirinha 68949 0 0 17 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 12 0 17 12 0 0 0 0 9 25 0 61 61
56° André Teixeira GDCAAA Guilhabreu 69035 0o 17 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 17 12 0 17 12 0 0 0 0 17 12 17 12 0 0 0 60 60
57° Miguel Neves Clube Top Spin 69875 0 0 0 17 12 0 17 12 0 0 0 0 0 5 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 15 54 54
58° Sebastido Torres SL Benfica 72400 0 17 12 0 0 0 17 12 17 12 17 5 0 17 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 53
59° José Fernandes GDCS Juncal 68349 0 0 0 0 2 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 12 0 0 0o 17 12 0 0 0 0 0 49 49
60° Mauro Henriques ADDA Vouzela 69341 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 12 0 17 12 0 0 0 9 25 0 0 0 0 0 49 49
61° Diogo Mauricio SL Benfica 70294 0 0 0 17 12 0 0 17 12 9 8 0 0 0 9 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 9 8 48 48
62° Diogo Pereira AD Galomar 70313 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 9 8 17 12 0 0 0 0 5 15 0 17 12 0 0 0 0 0 47 47
63° Leandro Bettencourt GDCS Juncal 68350 0 0 0 0 3 20 0 9 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45
64° Ricardo Martins SC Torres 70568 0 0 0 0 0 17 12 oM 17 5 0 0 0 17 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 122 9 8 42 42
65° Luis Lume C D 1.° de Maio 69258 0 17 12 0 0 0 0o 17 12 0 17 5 17 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 41
66° Jorge Mendes CTM Escola de Loule 70320 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40
67° Pedro Nunes C D 1.° de Maio 68829 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 25 DN IS0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40
68° Joao Magueija APEEAE Mundao 70935 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 17 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 25 0 37 37
69° Joao Semedo Sporting CP 69414 0 0 0 17 12 0 9 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 37



RANKING ATLETAS
CADETES MASCULINOS
2015/ 2016

70°  Miguel Caldeira Vitéria FC 69807 0 12 0 0 0 5 0 12
71°  André Pinto Ala Nun'Alvares 68541 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
72°  Anténio Alcoforado ADDA Vouzela 70195 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
73° Diogo Costinha APEEAE Mundao 69318 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0
74° Tomas Salvador APEEAE Mundao 72317 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
75°  Jodo Matos E. Comércio 70146 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
76° Rafael Albino Vitoria FC 67637 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0
77° Tiago Reis Montamora SC 69490 0 0 0 12 0 0 5 0 0
78° Vasco Andrade E. Comércio 70858 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0
79°  André Gomes CP Vizela 69754 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
80° Joao Fernandes CD 1.° de Maio 68826 0 0 0 0 12 0 5 0
81° Mateus Pinto CR Ledes Porto Salvo 71630 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
82° Ricardo Campos CR Ledes Porto Salvo 70038 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
83° Rodrigo Goulart GDSR Toledos 67570 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
84° Tiago Domingues SL Benfica 72800 0 0 0 0 12 8 0 0
85° AR Novelense 69799 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
86° Tomas Rocha CTM Oliveirinha 67608 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
87° André Miragaia ADDA Vouzela 70193 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
88> Igor Subtil ADDA Vouzela 70657 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
89° Pedro Gomes GDCAAA Guilhabreu 72472 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
90° Rémulo Garcia SRB 1° Janeiro 69994 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
91° Rui Pimenta LFC Lourosa 69132 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0
92° Tiago Duarte Boa Hora FC 71314 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0
93° Tiago Pereira CTM VILA REAL 70486 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
94° Bogdan Burada ACM Madeira 70610 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
95°  Guilherme Vieira CS Maritimo 69934 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0
96° Luis Barros AD Galomar 71691 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
97° Leonardo Lourengo U.Sebastianense SC = 66569 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0
98° Rodrigo Marino Boa Hora FC 69710 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
99° Bruno Sa CS Maritimo 69612 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
100° Carlos André Montamora SC 72614 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0
101° Gongalo Santos CD 1.° de Maio 70046 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 5 0
102° Pedro Brizida CD 1.° de Maio 70015 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 5 0
103° Tomas Ribeiro Montamora SC 69985 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0
104° Joao Rodrigues CD S&o Roque 69155 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 8 0
105° Jodo Silva CD Sé&o Roque 69153 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 9 8 0
106° Jonas Marques ACM Madeira 70605 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 9 8 0
107° Ruben Jesus CD Sé&o Roque 69546 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 9 8 0
108° Guilherme Bizarro U.Sebastianense SC = 69678 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0
109° Joao Bolarinho U.Sebastianense SC = 69673 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0
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118°
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123°
124°
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126°
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128°
129°
130°
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140°
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144°
145°
146°
147°
148°
149°
150°
151°
152°
153°
154°
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157°

Marcio Moniz
Tomas Rito
Alexandre Freitas
Celso Caires
Diogo Varela
Henrique Cruz
Rodrigo Rebelo
Claudio Ferreira
David Carreira
Diogo Conceigédo
Duarte Oliveira
Eduardo Murinelo
Fabio Pereira
Francisco Lopes
Gabriel Sarabando
Gongalo Loureiro
Gongalo Silva
Guilherme Borrega
Joao Pires

Jodo Santo

Jorge Cruz

Mauro Cruz
Miguel Prazeres
Nuno Campos
Pedro Miguel Santos
Rafael Gonzalez
Ricardo Marinho
Rodrigo Gomes
Sardor Uktamov
Simao Marques
Tiago M. Mendonga
Tiago Marques
Tiago Mendonga
Vitor Pimenta
Diogo Severino
Fabio Almada
Joado Martins
Pedro Costa
Alexandre Balbino
Gongalo B. Silva
Miguel Pereira
Pedro Peso

Tiago Mestre
Afonso Melim
Alfredo Pozuelo
André Marques
Cristiano Santos
Egas Costa

GDCS Juncal

GDCS Juncal

CS Maritimo
INDEPENDENTE
SL Benfica

CR Ledes Porto Salvo
CR Ledes Porto Salvo
CC S. Joao Madeira
SRB 1° Janeiro

CTM Campo
INDEPENDENTE
CR Ledes Porto Salvo
ADDA Vouzela

CTM Lagos

Colegio de Calvao
INDEPENDENTE
Ala Nun'Alvares
Sporting CP
Montamora SC

Os Ugas - ADC EGA
SL Benfica

SR Sao Marcos
Montamora SC

CP Alvito

LFC Lourosa

CTM Oliveirinha

AR Novelense
GDCAAA Guilhabreu
SRB 1° Janeiro
APEEAE Mundéo
APEEAE Mundao
ADDA Vouzela

AR Novelense

LFC Lourosa

SC Torres

GD Estreito
Pirescoxe

GD Estreito
Pirescoxe

SC Torres

ARDOG

GD Estreito

Boa Hora FC

AD Galomar

SC Torres

SL Benfica

ACD S3o Jodo

AD Galomar

69589
72789
70797
69408
70285
71249
69120
70762
69990
68947
69849
72760
69344
71529
72688
72695
69502
71530
71544
69433
69860
70994
69979
70995
70975
68252
69276
71661
70999
70418
71299
70037
71730
69129
70569
67149
71106
70517
72372
73218
70462
71849
69514
69619
71311
70143
71207
70445
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RANKING ATLETAS
CADETES MASCULINOS
2015/ 2016

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 9 8 0 0
0 0 (G 17 5 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 17 5 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
12 0 0 0 0 0
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0 17 12 0 0 0 0
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0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
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0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 17 5 0 0 0
0 0 0 17 5 0 0
0 0 17 5 0 0 0
0 0 (O 175 5 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 9 8 0 0 0
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0 0 9 8 0 0 0
0 0 0 17 5 0 0
0 0 17 5 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 17 5 0 0
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RANKING ATLETAS
CADETES MASCULINOS
2015/ 2016
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